Time
10.00
10.04
10.15
10.19
10.23

10.35
10.39
10.43
10.47
10.49

11.00
11.04
11.08
11.12
11.14

11.30
11.34
11.45
12.00
12.04
12.08
12.20
12.24

GR Qualifiers and RPL SJ @ Suffolk Rural 16th June 2024

Horse Name
. Waungwlythlys
Lorenzo
Rainbow Sparkles
.Glerty Glen
Lorenzo

. Mistral

Rainbow Sparkles
Rossileen Duchess
. Stockham Pushkin
Maygray Malfoy

. Mistral

Rossileen Duchess
,Stockham Pushkin
Billion Dollar Baby
Maygray Malfoy

'Marcel Midnight Ray
Billion Dollar Baby
'Marcel Midnight Ray

.Grande Dame Sunshine

"Midnight Maggie
'Whiskey

.Grande Dame Sunshine

'Midnight Maggie

Member School

Otley Primary School
Rendlesham Primary school
Hollesley Primary School
Otley Primary School
Rendlesham Primary school

Farlingaye High Sch
Hollesley Primary School
Norwich High School for Girls
Otley Primary School

Orwell Park

Farlingaye High Sch

Norwich High School for Girls
Otley Primary School

St Benedict's Catholic School
Orwell Park

Norwich High School for Girls
St Benedict's Catholic School
Norwich High School for Girls
Farlingaye High Sch

St Benedict's Catholic School
Norwich High School for Girls
Farlingaye High Sch

St Benedict's Catholic School

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Team Nan Class Name

Class1
Class1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Norwich H Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Norwich H Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Norwich H Class 5
Class 5
Norwich H Class 6
Class 7
Class 7
Class 7
Class 8
Class 8



