GR Qualifiers and RPL SJ @ Suffolk Rural 16th June 2024

Time	Horse Name	Member School	Competing As	Team Narr Class Name
10.00	Waungwlythlys	Otley Primary School	individual	Class 1
10.04	Lorenzo	Rendlesham Primary school	individual	Class 1
10.15	Rainbow Sparkles	Hollesley Primary School	individual	Class 2
10.19	, Glert y Glen	Otley Primary School	individual	Class 2
10.23	Lorenzo	Rendlesham Primary school	individual	Class 2
10.35	, Mistral	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Class 3
10.39	Rainbow Sparkles	Hollesley Primary School	individual	Class 3
10.43	Rossileen Duchess	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich H Class 3
10.47	Stockham Pushkin	Otley Primary School	individual	Class 3
10.49	Maygray Malfoy	Orwell Park	individual	Class 3
11.00	, Mistral	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Class 4
11.04	Rossileen Duchess	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich H Class 4
11.08	Stockham Pushkin	Otley Primary School	individual	Class 4
11.12	Billion Dollar Baby	St Benedict's Catholic School	individual	Class 4
11.14	Maygray Malfoy	Orwell Park	individual	Class 4
11.30	Marcel Midnight Ray	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich H Class 5
11.34	Billion Dollar Baby	St Benedict's Catholic School	individual	Class 5
11.45	Marcel Midnight Ray	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Norwich H Class 6
12.00	. Grande Dame Sunshine	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Class 7
12.04	Midnight Maggie	St Benedict's Catholic School	individual	Class 7
12.08	Whiskey	Norwich High School for Girls	individual	Class 7
12.20	. Grande Dame Sunshine	Farlingaye High Sch	individual	Class 8
12.24	[*] Midnight Maggie	St Benedict's Catholic School	individual	Class 8